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
San Pedro. TE M794.

Tat* advantage of a bad sltiia- 
linn and rhcrk this thipe bed- 
ioom and family foom, two bath 
l»omr Wall tn wall carpets, 
'"'ted air hral. bulll in range 
and rtvcn Intercom *vstrm, serv­ 
ice porch, patio and aluminum 
awning, fwo rar enrage, Vet 
0' non vel ran buy.

23844 Howthorne felvd. 
OpCn 'til 9 p.m.

FR 8-2294

FINANCING ON THIS ONF. LARCt KITCHEN. WiUSLE PE- 
TACHED GARAGE WITH HALF BATH, LAWN SPRINKLERS'FRONT 
AND BACK, SLOCK WALL, CARPETING. WATER SOFTENER, 
BROKER-OWNER.

WE NEED LISTINGS

BODEN REALTY
4727 Torrance Blvd. FR 1-7081, FR 1-1060

Two bedroom stucco e»» USth $t. In Hawthorne. This home '  ntwfy 
decorated inside and out. Wall to wall carpet in living room and 
hall, lets of tile, fenced vard. landscaped and well kept. Cleta to 
shopping and transportation. Monthly payments less than rant, Aao
this.

4 Bedroom, IJ Baths
A largi two storv stucco family home. Stainless steal ttovt ai»eJ 
oven, double cabinet area, fireplace with raised hearth, new electrical 
and plumblna, located on Eshelman In Lomita. Dinlni room, tw* 
car garage, large living room hrdwood floors.

$1790 Down
A two bedroom Jtucco on Winlock In Watteria Hardwood floors, »tla 
bath and kitchen, fenced yard. This Is a good buy in a good loca­ 
tion. Full price $17,900.

WE NEED GOOD LISTINGS IN THE LQMITA 
AND WALTERIA AREA. AS ACTIVE REAL­ 
TORS, WE CAN HELP YOU WITH YOUR 
REAL ESTATE PROBLEM.

Sales and Exchanges

KEN PETERS, REALTOR
2367 Lomita Blvd., Lomita DA 6-8100 

* * * if ' it ** 'if

$15,950
3 B6OROOM Nt A» NEW, l' f BA1H HOMP WITH fAUILT-IN
OVEN AND RANGE;, HAS WALL TO WAU CARPETING, 
COVERED PATIO, SPRINKLERS FRONT AND BACK. TRY
NO DOWN O.I. OR tttW DOWN PAYMENT.

Sands Realty
5135 Torrance Blvd., Torr. FR 1-2461 anytime

$795 DOWN. 3 bedroom, hardwood 
floors, large covered patio, d»- 
tached double garage. Vacant, 
must sacrifice for   quick talc. 
Call FR 0-3541.

1500 DOWN, 3-bedroom, Hardwood 
floors. Only i years old. Full 
price »n,9JO, Move In today, 
PA 027/0.

l450 DOWNOJ. 
room, 2 bath, family room, bullt- 
Ins, w W carnetlnn. Vacant, 
mov* Intoday. FA 07/70

Near May Co. and Alondra Golf 
Course Ha* forced air hraim<j 
IfOO Si. ft. of living. In mani 
cured neighborhood S»paral» 
service poich, double oarage 
123.750. HoA lo In* phone pronto!

Stewart
Realty
FR 6-SSOI 

'(Coll Anytime)__

SIT BACK! 
RELAX!

And let the call* pour In with a 
Tonance Pr«»»

Classified Ad 
DA 5-1515

Now is the

time to buy

your new or

'sed car check

classification

200

for the best 

buys

Open House 
Sundoy 1-5

Imatulale neat and clean 3-bert 
room home, laroe living loom 
with W W carpeting, fenced rent 
varrt with 20x<l'> covrr*rt patio,, 
fnill tiaes In vairt. ? blocks from 
Narhonne Hloh School. Priced to 
sell al $17,M>0.

Investor's Special 
Two on a Lot

In South I omlfa JOxm fool lot 
with two year old two bedroom 
Jitucco home and olnYr two bed 
room frame homr. Double garage 
l'» block from Western Ave. Call 
for appointment to set. Selling 
price $17,500 with $2000 down.

TOWNE &COUNTRIE 
25318 Norbonne Ave.

DA 6-2476

TERRIFIC BUY-^ONLY $1000
To FMA loan of $l3.Tsn. Payment* »»* a moot* tovely cleat I fe*eV 
room stucco. TJIe kitchen and hath, double detached garaga. Own«r 
want* action.

IMAGINE!
Thru bedrcwm stucco hem* $(« vwirj »M Hardwood finct-s, lots a* 
txtras, ttcrrlfic location. $16,500 with   rtdiculou* low de.vn paymtnt.

JUST LISTED
Terrific ? herlroom *»ucco. ^4 ba*, harrtwood foern, buMt-int ThrM 
years rid Near school wrt transportation. Only $11,500  Mlntf   
ridiculously low down payment.

Need toed »altsm»n to call ttia»t and oftw Mty to Mil

FAIRHURST REALTY
os s-03.tr

NO DOWN Gl, large 1 bedroom, 
hardwood floors, lo's of tile, huge 
lot Call FR 0-XUI

$995 DOWN 
3 BR., 2 BATH

Built Ins Plus 
Many Extras

NTAR CARSON AND MAIN 
txccllrnt suiioundinq home*, 
close to shopping. Stucco, five 
years, hardwood floors, wall to 
wall carppt-,, diapes, built-in*. . 
lorred *lr therrno heat larqe lot j 
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